
'1"

E. -\
GST No.22AADCC5 7 7 3EIZXcIN- U40 1 08CT2003 SGC0 1 5 820,

*hs tt{ *Tr flfrw fli tf{k

CHHATTISGARII STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD
(A Government of Chhattisgarh Undertaking)

Office of the Chief Engineer (Planning & Projects)

Address : Third floor, SLDC Building, Danganiya Raipur-492013'

No.02-04/TL/TR- conigendum/ lh4 92 aI Raipur/dtd.

2'd CORRIGENDUM [ 9 JUL 2020

TENDER NO.TR-20/04 (DUE FOR OPENING ON 15/07/2020)

Sub:-Modification of I32KV Railway Traction line Bilaspur (From existing Loc. no. 02 to Gantry)

on Steel D/C Monopole (60-90o dev. bottom cross arrn height 23M, dead end) due to

construction of propoied Fly Over Bridge at Tifra (Bilaspur) (Tender No.TR-20/04).

Ref: - This office N.I.T. No. 02-04A{IT/TR-20/0 4 I 41 5 Raipur/dtd .30.06.2020

The following clauses of tender No.TR-20/04 for Modification of 132 KV Railway

Traction line Bilaspur (From existing Loc. no. 02 to Gantry) on Steel D/C Monopole (60-90o dev.

bottom cross arrn height 23M, dead end) due to construction of proposed Fly Over Bridge at Tifra

(Bilaspur) (Tender No.TR-20/04) is amended as hereunder:-

All other clauses, sub-clauses, terms & conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged.

Chief &P)
CSPTCL : RAIPUR

S.

N.
Clause No./Page
No. in tender TR-
20-04

As mentioned in instant tender
No. TR-20/04

Clause amended and now may
be read as

I Tender clause 3,2,
Tender page No.l8
under head
..TECHNICAL

EXPERIENCE
CRITERIA OF
PQR"

(A) Project Capability: - Sole

bidder or Joint Venture (JVY

consortium bidder should have

constructed & commissioned at-

least following Transmission line on

tumkey basis during last 5 years i.e.

2014-15 to FY 2018-19

(A) Project Capability: - Sole

bidder or Joint Venture (JVY
consortium bidder should have

constructed & commissioned at-

least following Transmission line
on turnkey basis during last 5 years

i.e. FY 2015-16 1s-IY-2019-20
?betw"en ft Apl'2014 & 31"
March'2019) against order issued

by the following Indian entities :-
(i) Power utilities owned and

controlled by Central or State

Govt., Or
(ii) PSUs, Or
(iii) Govt. organizations'
(iv) Private IndePendent Power

Plant (IPP)/Captive Power Plant
rCPP).

(between l't Apl'201.5 & 31"
March'2020) against order issued

by the following Indian entities :-
(i) Power utilities owned and

controlled by Central or State

Govt., Or
(ii) PSUs, Or
(iii) Govt. organizations'
(iv) Private Independent Power
Plant (IPP)/Captive Power Plant
(CPP).


